
First Name Last Name Role/Position Email Phone
Bryce Browning Actor - Will brycesimon95@gmail.com 319.594.3653
Denise Forney Actor - Rosie deniseforneytraining@gmail.com 515.822.0387
Jen Ippensen Dramaturg jippensen@gmail.com 402.380.4334
Katie Privitera Stage Manager/Associate Producer katie.privitera@theatremidwest.org 515.320.2587
Paul Privitera Actor - Narrator priviterap89@gmail.com 515.991.5374
Matt Robins Actor - Gant mrobins555@gmail.com 319.270.2621
Maggie Schmitt Actor - Molly maggiemschmitt@gmail.com 608.642.1982
Erin Tracy Communications Director erin.tracy@theatremidwest.org 515.770.3558
Ann Woldt Director ann.woldt@simpson.edu 515.480.9507
Tom Woldt Producing Artistic Director tom.woldt@theatremidwest.org 515.360.5449

"Backstage" Information page: https://www.theatremidwest.org/backstage.html
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